T 03 9281 6200     F 03 9281 6250    E sales@aflo.com.au     W www.aflo.com.au
MAKING EVERY DROP COUNT
AdBlue® POLYCUBE
Ute Tanks
EQU I PMEN T
Features & Benefits
• Complete with a Premium 12V 30L/Min Pump
with battery Cable & Clips, 6m x 3/4” AdBlue
Delivery Hose & Manual Nozzle
• Optional: Flow Meter
• Ideal for back of utes or trucks to improve
efficiency in refueling your equipment
• Increased thickness of wall makes these
Polycube’s strong & increases the life span
• Built-in splash proof breather and lockable lid
Part No. Description
FC-100LAB 100L AdBlue Polycube
(800L x 680W x 465H) 30Kg
FC-200LAB 200L AdBlue Polycube
(1150L x 820W x 565H) 39Kg
FC-400LAB 400L AdBlue Polycube
(1150L x 820W x 780H) 45Kg
FC-440LAB 440L AdBlue Polycube
(1700L x 880W x 740H) 65Kg
FC-800LAB 800L AdBlue Polycube
(1700L x 1000W x 860H) 77Kg
FC-1000LAB 1000L AdBlue Polycube
(1700L x 1000W x 1025H) 85Kg
G
UARANTEED
HIGHEST
QUALITY